NETWORK ANALYZERS
8
VECTOR NETWORK MEASUREMENT SYSTEMS (VNMS)
MS4622A/B/D, MS4623A/B/D, MS4624A/B/D
10 MHz to 3 GHz 10 MHz to 6 GHz 10 MHz to 9 GHz
Anritsu’s family of RF Vector Network Measurement Systems include
the MS462XA, MS462XB, and the new MS462xD.  Code named

M
C
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MS4622A 10MHz – 3GHz transmission/reflection
MS4622B 10MHz – 3GHz active reversing
MS4622D 10MHz – 3GHz Balanced / Differential 4-Port
MS4623A 10MHz – 6GHz transmission/reflection
MS4623B 10MHz – 6GHz active reversing
MS4623D 10MHz – 6GHz Balanced / Differential 4-Port
MS4624A 10MHz – 9GHz transmission/reflection
MS4624B 10MHz – 9GHz active reversing
MS4624D 10MHz – 9GHz Balanced / Differential 4-Port
Options
Option 1 Rack mount kit with slides
Option 2 Time domain
Option 3A Adds to MS4622B a 2nd internal source (3 GHz source)